.
Daigen Afdahl

Secretary-Treasurer
Stockman Kast Ryan and Company
daigen.afdahl@gmail.com

Brian King
HDR, Inc.
brian.j.king@hdrinc.com
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Mike Ferrie

Houston Engineering, Inc.
mferrie@houstoneng.com

Ginger Deitz
Project WET Facilitator
deitzv@gmail.com

“-

‘Robert Kupec

Melissia Grant Law
KVRR melgrant8@gmail.com

robkupec2013@gmail.com
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Lindsey Lee Michael Maddox Bert McDonough

Goin' Postal Downtown Past President President
iCare Electronic Repair Fargo-Moorhead Metropolitan Moorhead Fire Department,
lindseymarie301@gmail.com maddox@fmmetrocog.org S.S. Ruby

Preston Pfeiffer ~ Alex Rohr Courtney Neitzke
Gate City Bank North Dakota United R.D. Offutt Company

prestonpfeiffer@gatecity.bank alexnathanielrohr@gmail.com claney@live.com
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Scott Steinmetz Jennifer Sweatman Jennifer Sweatman

Microsoft Concordia Moorhead Community Education
scotstei@microsoft.com sweatma@cord.edu Seoultous@gmail.com

Shawn Vasichek Jill Wilkey
John Deere Electronic Solutions jill.wilkey@outlook.com

shawn.vasichek@gmail.com



